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9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29
11/5
11/12
11/19
11/26
12/3
12/10
12/17
17
1/14
1/21
1/28
2/4
2/11
2/25
3/04
3/11
3/18
3/25
4/1

Hot Lunch 2024-2025

Hot Dogs

Chicken Sandwich
Hamburger

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Sandwich

Spooky Hot Dogs

Baked Ziti

Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken Noodle Soup

NO HOT LUNCH
Chicken & Broccoli Teriyaki
Chicken Nuggets

English Muffin Pizzas
Chicken Sandwich

Baked Potato Soup

Penne with Meat Sauce
Beef Stew

Cheeseburger Mac
Chicken Dumpling Soup
Chicken Tacos

Pasta e Fagioli

Chicken & Broccoli Teriyaki
Baked Ziti

Chicken Nuggets

Cheesy Chicken Pasta with

Broccoli

4/8
4/15
4/29
5/6
5/13
5/20
5127
6/3

Chicken Caesar Wrap
NO HOT LUNCH
Chicken Quesadilla
Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Nuggets

Hot Dogs

Tacos

Hamburger

For your convenience, please
check boxes next to your
selections and include this form
with your payment. Costs are as
follows:

e Hotlunch: $8 for a single
serving, $12 for a double
entrée.

e Full-year lunch: $232for a
single serving, $348 for a
double entrée.

e Water/Juice: $1 each, $31
for the full year

e |Icedtea/Lemonade: $2
each, $62 for the full year

Child’s Name:

1 Single Lunch
[1 Double Lunch

Drink Choice:

Amount Enclosed:



