Hot Lunch 2024-2025

10/15	Hot Dogs Chicken Sandwich Hamburger Chicken Nuggets Chicken Sandwich Spooky Hot Dogs	check boxes next to your selections and include this form with your payment. Costs are as follows: • Hot lunch: \$8 for a single serving, \$12 for a double entrée. • Full-year lunch: \$232 for a single serving, \$348 for a double entrée. • Water/Juice: \$1 each, \$31 for the full year • Iced tea/Lemonade: \$2 each, \$62 for the full year
11/5	Baked Ziti Chicken Quesadilla	
11/26 12/3 12/10 12/17 1/7 1/14	Chicken Nuggets English Muffin Pizzas Chicken Sandwich Baked Potato Soup	
1/21 1/28 2/4 2/11	Penne with Meat Sauce Beef Stew Cheeseburger Mac Chicken Dumpling Soup	
2/25 3/04 3/11 3/18	Chicken Tacos Pasta e Fagioli Chicken & Broccoli Teriyaki Baked Ziti	Child's Name:
3/25 4/1 Brocco		□ Single Lunch□ Double Lunch
4/8	Chicken Caesar Wrap	Drink Choice:
4/15	NO HOT LUNCH	Amount Enclosed:
4/29	Chicken Quesadilla	
5/6	Chicken Sandwich	
5/13	Chicken Nuggets	
5/20	Hot Dogs	
5/27	Tacos	
6/3	Hamburger	